
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Hernandez Maize south high school 165.0 285.0 0

2 Logan Keller Russell Broncos 165.0 245.0 0

3 Brayden Norris Meade Buffaloes 165.0 225.0 0

4 Cole Lamatsch Central Plains 159.0 215.0 0

5 Fernando Herrera Larned 157.25 200.0 0

6 Josh Sohm Russell Broncos 165.0 200.0 0

7 Brandon  Lee Maize south high school 165.0 200.0 0

8 Colton Morrell Nickerson High 162.0 195.0 0

9 Conner Damato Nickerson High 163.0 170.0 0

10 Adrion Ehrlich Russell Broncos 164.0 165.0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brandon  Lee Maize south high school 165.0 365.0 0

2 Logan Keller Russell Broncos 165.0 340.0 0

3 Josh Sohm Russell Broncos 165.0 330.0 0

4 Cole Lamatsch Central Plains 159.0 315.0 0

5 Conner Damato Nickerson High 163.0 300.0 0

6 Fernando Herrera Larned 157.25 285.0 0

7 Brayden Norris Meade Buffaloes 165.0 285.0 0

8 Colton Morrell Nickerson High 162.0 270.0 0

9 Adrion Ehrlich Russell Broncos 164.0 245.0 0

10 Eli Hernandez Maize south high school 165.0 0 0



Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brandon  Lee Maize south high school 165.0 245.0 0

2 Fernando Herrera Larned 157.25 230.0 0

3 Cole Lamatsch Central Plains 159.0 225.0 0

4 Brayden Norris Meade Buffaloes 165.0 225.0 0

5 Colton Morrell Nickerson High 162.0 215.0 0

6 Josh Sohm Russell Broncos 165.0 215.0 0

7 Logan Keller Russell Broncos 165.0 205.0 0

8 Adrion Ehrlich Russell Broncos 164.0 145.0 0

9 Conner Damato Nickerson High 163.0 0 0

10 Eli Hernandez Maize south high school 165.0 0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brandon  Lee Maize south high school 165.0 810.0 10

2 Logan Keller Russell Broncos 165.0 790.0 8

3 Cole Lamatsch Central Plains 159.0 755.0 6

4 Josh Sohm Russell Broncos 165.0 745.0 4

5 Brayden Norris Meade Buffaloes 165.0 735.0 2

6 Fernando Herrera Larned 157.25 715.0 1

7 Colton Morrell Nickerson High 162.0 680.0 0

8 Adrion Ehrlich Russell Broncos 164.0 555.0 0

9 Conner Damato Nickerson High 163.0 470.0 0

10 Eli Hernandez Maize south high school 165.0 285.0 0


